SECOND (2nd) DIVISION - FLIGHT A
DIVISION STATISTICS - 2025/2026
UP TO AND INCLUDING: December 11, 2025

Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

TEAM NAME
FLY BYS
INTIMIDARTERS
FLIGHTS OF FURY
DRAGON SQUAD
GAME OF THROWS
WHISKEY BUSINESS

Wins Losses

12 0

8 3

6 6

4 6

2 9

2 10
0 0

0 0

Ties

1
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165
142
106
105

96

88

0
0

GA
69
92
128
129
138
146
0
0

Forfeits

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

DNR's
0
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Points
25
18
13
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DIVISION HIGH TAKE-OUTS - only highest take-out will receive a trophy

PLAYER

NICK LEWIS

MIKE PLUMMER
JOHN BAIN

RICH O'DONNELL
MATT ANDERSON

FLIGHTS OF FURY
INTIMIDARTERS

TEAM

TAKE-OUT

158
144
143
131
125

MICHAEL STROME

DREW SMITH
MIKE DESMARAIS
MIKE PLUMMER
FORD NEWHOOK
GERRY LEON
GREG CLARK
GUY LEPAGE
JEFF SHEFFIELD

FLIGHTS OF FURY
INTIMIDARTERS
FLY BYS
DIVISION 180's
TEAM
GAME OF THROWS 3
FLY BYS 2
WHISKEY BUSINESS 2
INTIMIDARTERS 2
WHISKEY BUSINESS 1
FLIGHTS OF FURY 1
DRAGON SQUAD 1
GAME OF THROWS 1
INTIMIDARTERS 1
GAME OF THROWS 1

TREVOR LONG

PLAYER

DIVISION 180's

TEAM




