

## SECOND (2nd) DIVISION - FLIGHT A DIVISION STATISTICS - 2025/2026

**UP TO AND INCLUDING:** December 11, 2025

## Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

TEAM NAME	Wins	Losses	Ties	GF	GA	Forfeits	DNR's	Points
FLY BYS	12	0	1	165	69	0	0	25
INTIMIDARTERS	8	3	2	142	92	0	0	18
FLIGHTS OF FURY	6	6	1	106	128	0	0	13
DRAGON SQUAD	4	6	3	105	129	0	0	11
GAME OF THROWS	2	9	2	96	138	0	0	6
WHISKEY BUSINESS	2	10	1	88	146	0	0	5
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **DIVISION HIGH TAKE-OUTS - only highest take-out will receive a trophy**

PLAYER	TEAM	TAKE-OUT
NICK LEWIS	FLIGHTS OF FURY	158
RICH O'DONNELL	INTIMIDARTERS	144
MATT ANDERSON	FLIGHTS OF FURY	143
MIKE PLUMMER	INTIMIDARTERS	131
JOHN BAIN	FLY BYS	125

DIVISION 180's					
PLAYER	TEAM	TOTAL			
MICHAEL STROME	GAME OF THROWS	3			
DREW SMITH	FLY BYS	2			
MIKE DESMARAIS	WHISKEY BUSINESS	2			
MIKE PLUMMER	INTIMIDARTERS	2			
FORD NEWHOOK	WHISKEY BUSINESS	1			
GERRY LEON	FLIGHTS OF FURY	1			
GREG CLARK	DRAGON SQUAD	1			
GUY LEPAGE	GAME OF THROWS	1			
JEFF SHEFFIELD	INTIMIDARTERS	1			
TREVOR LONG	GAME OF THROWS	1			

DIVISION 180's				
PLAYER	TEAM	TOTAL		